TEAM NUMBER and NAME

1 H & M Heavy Equipment
Repair (P)
2  Field Level Agriculture,
INC {G)
3 Sew Unigue (G)
4  Donnell Wiegand (G)
5 Dairy Queen (G)
Tuesday, 6/3/2025
2at4 6:00pm Jaycee 2
5at3 7:15pm Jaycee 2
Friday, 6/6/2025
1 at4 6:00pm Jaycee 1
Thursday, 6/12/2025
lath 6:00pm Jaycee 2
4 at 2 7:15pm .Jaycee 2
Tuesday, 6/17/2025
5at4 6:00pm Jaycee 2
1ats3 7:15pm Jaycee 2
Friday, 6/20/2025
3at4 6:00pm Jaycee 1
1at2 7:15pm Jaycee 1
Thursday, 6/26/2025
2 at 4 6:00pm Jaycee 2
5at3 7:15pm Jaycee 2
Tuesday, 7/1/2025
1at4 6:00pm Jaycee 2
5at2 7:15pm Jaycee 2
Tuesday, 7/8/2025
laths 6:00pm Jaycee 2
3at2 7:15pm Jaycee 2
May 09, 2025

League Schedule
Rookie Boys

5at2
Jat 1l

4 at 3
2at1l

3ats

2ath
4 at 1

2at3
5at1l

4 ath
3atl

4 at 3
2at1l

Jat2
4 at s

Thursday, 6/5/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 2
7:00pm Pocahontas

Tuesday, 6/10/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 2
7:00pm Pocahontas

Friday, 6/13/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 1

Thursday, 6/19/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 1
7:00pm Pocahontas

Tuesday, 6/24/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 2
7:00pm Pocahontas

Friday, 6/27/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 2
6:00pm Pocahontas

Thursday, 7/3/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 2
7:00pm Pocahontas

Thursday, 7/10/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 2
7:15pm Jaycee 2
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